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199510180002
98001

10/18/1995
12:26:04

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSOC

199509130002
53901

199510190002
99331

10/19/1995
09:46:17

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANKSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

199509060002
47011

199510100002
83781

10/10/1995
08:37:52

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE VARNER,
JAMES G

20 7 Lot#:307
Book:20 Pg:7

199510270003
09381

10/27/1995
02:23:34

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE OLVEY,
MICHAEL W

6 62 Lot#:112
Book:6 Pg:62

199510300003
11691

10/30/1995
01:38:30

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

18 48 199510020002
76901

Lot#:34
Book:18 Pg:48
Desc:1995-
27690

199510100002
86581

10/10/1995
02:19:10

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE TOOLE, JOHN
W

17 79 Lot#:8 Book:17
Pg:79

199510170002
95541

10/17/1995
09:20:33

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSOC

199509150002
57691

199510090002
80931

10/09/1995
08:35:26

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK,
CHARLES
LEON

19 67 Lot#:253
Book:19 Pg:67

199510200003
01281

10/20/1995
12:38:59

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MARKHAM,
JAMES ROSS
SR

19 80 Lot#:38
Book:19 Pg:80


