Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP; Date Recorded= 1995/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199510180002 98001	10/18/1995 12:26:04	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC					199509130002 53901	
199510190002 99331	10/19/1995 09:46:17	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANKSHARES MORT GROUP INC					199509060002 47011	
199510100002 83781	10/10/1995 08:37:52	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VARNER, JAMES G			20	7		Lot#:307 Book:20 Pg:7
199510270003 09381	10/27/1995 02:23:34	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OLVEY, MICHAEL W			6	62		Lot#:112 Book:6 Pg:62
199510300003 11691	10/30/1995 01:38:30	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC			18	48	199510020002 76901	Lot#:34 Book:18 Pg:48 Desc:1995- 27690
199510100002 86581	10/10/1995 02:19:10	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOOLE, JOHN W			17	79		Lot#:8 Book:17 Pg:79
199510170002 95541	10/17/1995 09:20:33	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC					199509150002 57691	
199510090002 80931	10/09/1995 08:35:26	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK, CHARLES LEON			19	67		Lot#:253 Book:19 Pg:67
199510200003 01281	10/20/1995 12:38:59	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARKHAM, JAMES ROSS SR			19	80		Lot#:38 Book:19 Pg:80